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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mike Girard            ELITE         1/15        6:04        2:00       31:40        1:11       16:52    57:44.31
2     Evan Culbert           ELITE         2/15        5:02        1:27       34:54        1:06       16:19    58:44.94
3     Andrew Person          ELITE         3/15        6:20        1:39       34:03        1:06       16:11    59:15.02
4     Michael Drackert       M3034         1/31        7:07        1:53       34:10        1:08       17:18  1:01:33.26
5     Matthew Roach          M3034         2/31        7:58        1:49       36:13        1:03       16:19  1:03:19.71
6     Colin Andrews-Gibson   ELITE         4/15        5:32        1:42       37:53        1:22       17:25  1:03:52.05
7     Joshua Heger           M2529         1/22        7:08        2:48       34:43        1:49       18:11  1:04:36.96
8     Victor Halamicek       ELITE         5/15        6:55        2:00       36:41        1:09       18:08  1:04:50.91
9     Charity Fluharty       ELITE         6/15        7:02        1:50       36:54        1:12       18:06  1:05:01.34
10    Trevor Croley          ELITE         7/15        5:36        1:51       37:14        1:41       19:02  1:05:21.46
11    Greg Frankenfeld       M4549         1/29        7:16        1:54       36:34        1:13       18:29  1:05:23.62
12    Matthew Kahle          M3034         3/31        7:09        2:05       35:49        1:25       19:05  1:05:31.17
13    Connor Nolan           M2024         1/21        5:15        1:50       38:20        1:06       19:10  1:05:38.02
14    Aaron Wilson           M4044         1/18        6:30        1:55       36:45        1:51       18:45  1:05:42.06
15    Kevin Miller           ELITE         8/15        7:16        2:14       37:39        1:53       17:12  1:06:10.81
16    Karl Hansen            M2529         2/22        6:27        1:57       37:09        1:24       19:36  1:06:30.36
17    Brian Rodenbeck        ELITE         9/15        7:37        2:01       36:11        1:27       19:19  1:06:31.99
18    Jim Hoodenpyle         M3539         1/34        6:02        2:17       36:33        1:21       20:22     1:06:32
19    Brendan Marsh          M2024         2/21        7:54        1:46       39:46        1:16       16:00  1:06:40.29
20    Antonio Santos Filho   ELITE        10/15        6:29        2:14       38:14        1:26       18:31  1:06:51.24
21    Brandon Young          M1519         1/19        7:02        2:25       37:16        1:20       18:50  1:06:51.65
22    Max Bien               M1519         2/19        6:07        1:57       38:30        1:20       19:54  1:07:46.64
23    Brandon Butcher        M3034         4/31        7:54        2:02       38:33        1:21       18:09  1:07:56.55
24    Brad Garstang          M4044         2/18        7:15        2:14       37:08        1:43       19:51  1:08:09.10
25    Jack Bourbonnais       M2529         3/22        6:52        2:52       39:11        1:39       17:45  1:08:16.54
26    Kate Vermann           ELITE        11/15        6:18        2:19       37:54        1:38       20:14  1:08:20.96
27    Dave Pitts             M4549         2/29        7:07        2:20       36:50        1:40       20:40  1:08:33.88
28    Ben Anderson           M4549         3/29        7:20        2:37       37:26        1:51       19:34     1:08:45
29    Team Keantuloney       TEAM          1/11        9:20        2:26       34:27        1:03       21:43  1:08:56.64
30    Patrick Watson         M3034         5/31        6:56        2:05       38:47        1:26       19:52  1:09:03.52
31    Yaniv Shnaider         M2529         4/22        5:30        2:23       41:12        1:24       18:43  1:09:09.45
32    Martin Meyer           M5054         1/28        7:09        2:44       38:02        2:11       19:23  1:09:26.96
33    Gregg Stephens         M5054         2/28        7:34        2:45       36:43        1:31       20:59  1:09:28.88
34    Andrew Berndt          M1519         3/19        7:11        2:58       41:06        1:11       17:11  1:09:34.51
35    Christopher Cooper     M3539         2/34        7:49        3:01       35:09        1:55       21:45  1:09:36.39
36    Raylyn Nuss            ELITE        12/15        7:07        2:05       40:29        1:24       19:07  1:10:09.56
37    Kyle Holley            M2529         5/22        7:03        2:10       40:52        1:19       18:52  1:10:13.55
38    Michael Heath          M2024         3/21        6:47        2:54       39:06        1:31       19:58  1:10:14.32
39    Ethan Bergmann         M1519         4/19        6:30        1:51       40:37        1:21       20:00  1:10:16.94
40    Jeremy Covey           M3539         3/34        7:29        2:20       40:24        1:18       18:55  1:10:22.95
41    Keaton Garrett         M1519         5/19        6:54        1:40       42:13        0:58       18:44  1:10:26.64
42    Max Cameron            M2024         4/21        6:46        2:48       39:53        1:40       19:24  1:10:27.88
43    Wayne Morse            M4549         4/29        8:08        2:55       37:13        1:39       20:45  1:10:37.32
44    Team Thegimpandbostonq TEAM          2/11        6:27        2:48       41:10        1:11       19:23  1:10:56.36
45    Michael Hendrickson    M5054         3/28        6:45        2:15       39:33        1:49       20:39  1:10:58.37
46    Justin Hagen           M3034         6/31        8:45        3:16       36:36        2:09       20:16  1:10:58.93
47    Brian Jochems          M2024         5/21        8:27        1:52       41:17        1:18       18:11  1:11:02.37
48    Kimberly Earnest       F3539         1/24        7:21        1:44       40:05        1:10       20:53  1:11:10.32
49    Team Redemption's Hill TEAM          3/11        7:45        3:14       38:24        1:28       20:38  1:11:26.99
50    Brad Hamman            C40UP          1/9        5:46        2:30       38:10        1:49       23:20  1:11:33.89
51    Gavin Hart             M2024         6/21        6:46        2:06       37:58        1:23       23:31  1:11:42.94
52    John Brandt            M1519         6/19        6:35        2:07       41:36        1:18       20:13  1:11:46.79
53    John Venner            M2529         6/22        7:02        3:20       41:42        2:21       17:39  1:12:01.49
54    Danielle Meyer         ELITE        13/15        7:40        2:13       40:57        1:19       20:13  1:12:18.16
55    Barbara Berndt         F4044         1/28        6:31        2:25       40:32        1:30       21:24  1:12:19.03
56    Jacob Boling           M3034         7/31        6:33        2:56       40:30        1:45       20:54  1:12:35.25
57    Tim Albers             M3539         4/34        8:40        2:11       39:54        2:33       19:21  1:12:36.15
58    John Burns             M3539         5/34        8:42        2:48       38:24        1:50       21:03  1:12:46.29
59    Wyatt Huffman          MUN14          1/3        6:15        1:55       44:15        1:10       19:21  1:12:53.58
60    Jeff Penner            M4044         3/18        8:36        2:31       38:33        1:52       21:26  1:12:56.32
61    Joe Johnston           M3034         8/31        9:53        3:48       38:15        2:13       18:50  1:12:57.16
62    Jordan English         M2529         7/22        8:38        3:06       40:51        1:52       18:33  1:12:57.90
63    Katherine Lydon        F1519         1/21        5:18        2:24       42:43        1:30       21:42  1:13:33.77
64    Jonathan Porter        M2529         8/22        7:05        2:39       41:28        1:45       20:41  1:13:35.65
65    Ryan Kemp              M3539         6/34        6:08        2:51       39:44        2:15       22:42  1:13:36.53
66    Mason Olson            M2529         9/22        9:21        1:55       41:06        1:25       20:15  1:14:00.28
67    Michael Ludwig         M5559         1/19        8:51        3:03       38:43        1:59       21:56  1:14:29.35
68    Barry Guild            M4549         5/29        8:33        3:04       39:11        2:10       21:42  1:14:38.17
69    Caroline Killeen       ELITE        14/15        6:27        1:51       42:33        1:16       22:33  1:14:38.63
70    Nico Leone             M3539         7/34        7:35        3:11       40:57        1:49       21:10  1:14:40.19
71    Tommy Rosenthal        M4549         6/29        8:14        2:46       42:42        1:47       19:15  1:14:42.44
72    James Alberts          M3539         8/34        7:23        2:27       43:23        2:08       19:29  1:14:47.36
73    Jordan Sorrick         M2529        10/22        7:43        2:53       40:14        1:44       22:34  1:15:05.44
74    Manden Deremo          C39UN         1/11        7:30        2:35       40:52        1:25       22:57  1:15:16.26
75    Rick Bain              M4549         7/29        8:03        2:15       41:47        2:09       21:17  1:15:28.33
76    Brendan Schneider      M2024         7/21        7:23        2:05       43:31        1:48       21:08  1:15:52.20
77    April Hart             F2024         1/18        8:50        2:15       42:12        1:34       21:09  1:15:56.59
78    Sean Axtetter          C39UN         2/11        7:24        2:52       40:46        2:02       23:07  1:16:08.40
79    Brad Kempf             M5054         4/28        8:33        3:11       40:44        1:41       22:05  1:16:11.54
80    Casey Schnack-Schild   F3034         1/16        5:53        2:56       42:17        1:54       23:21  1:16:17.48
81    Matt Myers             M4044         4/18        9:40        2:58       40:20        1:54       21:32  1:16:21.72
82    Matt Ernst             M5054         5/28        8:23        3:20       40:33        2:30       21:38  1:16:22.40
83    Derek Skidmore         M3034         9/31        7:17        3:12       42:33        2:14       21:11  1:16:25.29
84    Brandon Martin         M3539         9/34        8:09        3:02       40:23        2:22       22:37  1:16:29.89
85    Bill Elder             M3034        10/31        7:43        3:46       41:38        2:27       21:04  1:16:35.84
86    Elizabeth Palmieri     F2024         2/18        8:55        2:48       42:23        1:45       20:54  1:16:43.03
87    Michael Wehr           M5054         6/28        7:54        2:48       42:49        2:04       21:12  1:16:43.70
88    Adam Stack             M3539        10/34        8:27        2:49       42:30        1:50       21:15  1:16:48.40
89    Matt Twyman            M4549         8/29        8:00        3:36       44:41        2:03       18:32  1:16:49.19
90    Michael Ricafort       M3034        11/31        8:04        2:55       44:22        1:37       19:59  1:16:53.95
91    Tom Linhares           M5054         7/28        8:26        3:57       38:48        2:42       23:11  1:17:01.16
92    Mark Vellek            M5559         2/19        8:58        2:42       41:07        2:08       22:11  1:17:03.20
93    Matthew Kauffman       M4044         5/18        9:25        3:38       39:57        2:38       21:30  1:17:05.80
94    Kaleb Wood             M2024         8/21        7:05        2:28       42:32        1:59       23:07  1:17:09.33
95    Patrick McCreary       M6064         1/10        8:21        2:13       42:15        1:34       22:51  1:17:11.60
96    Ryan Owings            M3539        11/34        7:14        2:28       41:43        1:51       23:59  1:17:12.68
97    Delaney McPherson      FUN14          1/6        6:06        1:48       45:03        1:14       23:05  1:17:14.14
98    Richard Hurt           M4044         6/18        7:35        2:38       43:06        2:08       21:55  1:17:18.93
99    Todd Hart              M5559         3/19        8:38        2:33       37:33        2:03       26:39  1:17:22.26
100   Jim McDermott          M6064         2/10       10:35        3:00       39:22        1:37       22:54  1:17:25.46
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101   Craig Hoagland         M3034        12/31        8:22        3:00       41:54        2:30       21:42  1:17:25.65
102   Jason Lahr             M3034        13/31        7:21        3:29       38:47        2:20       25:34  1:17:27.94
103   Dylan Ash              M1519         7/19        7:57        2:07       44:16        0:59       22:13  1:17:29.76
104   Jeff Lang              M5054         8/28        8:25        3:32       38:59        2:51       23:59  1:17:42.79
105   Scott Peterson         M5054         9/28       11:11        2:51       39:40        1:58       22:18  1:17:54.81
106   Travis Ritter          M3539        12/34        7:20        3:44       43:30        2:09       21:18  1:17:59.40
107   MacKenzie Rickman      F3539         2/24        8:22        3:02       41:50        1:55       22:58  1:18:04.23
108   Andrew Odle            M2024         9/21        6:33        2:28       45:18        1:42       22:10  1:18:08.63
109   Adam Trafton           ELITE        15/15        6:00        2:51       43:35        1:57       23:53  1:18:13.44
110   Tiffiney Smith         F4044         2/28        8:40        2:26       42:43        1:41       22:53  1:18:20.07
111   Kyle Ries              M3034        14/31        9:43        2:46       45:41        1:42       18:36  1:18:25.39
112   John Lee               M5054        10/28        7:37        3:24       43:07        1:56       22:30  1:18:31.74
113   Joe Arens              M3539        13/34        7:47        3:21       43:28        2:32       21:33  1:18:37.96
114   Tracy Rowe             M4549         9/29        8:56        3:04       41:56        1:47       22:59  1:18:39.77
115   Stephen Chadwick       M3034        15/31        7:38        3:11       41:47        2:53       23:21  1:18:47.54
116   Kent Rapp              M5559         4/19        6:36        3:40       43:44        2:24       22:29  1:18:49.31
117   Patrick Lee            M5054        11/28        9:14        3:02       41:29        1:47       23:21  1:18:51.26
118   Kevin Gerth            M3034        16/31        8:06        2:43       41:18        2:01       24:47  1:18:52.76
119   Dustin Viet            M3539        14/34        8:52        3:58       41:55        2:37       21:40  1:18:59.71
120   Suzanne Person         F3539         3/24        8:35        3:22       43:39        1:59       21:31  1:19:04.12
121   Victor Pardue          M5054        12/28        8:40        2:46       41:12        1:52       24:52  1:19:19.40
122   Matthew Settlemoir     M4044         7/18        8:02        3:48       41:03        2:30       24:00  1:19:20.03
123   Nathan Sims            M2024        10/21        8:49        3:02       44:48        2:05       20:42     1:19:23
124   Ross Pieper            M2529        11/22        7:45        4:02       44:12        2:30       21:08  1:19:34.16
125   Matthew Lucy           M5559         5/19        7:28        2:11       45:45        1:45       22:28  1:19:34.38
126   Jacob Gresham          M1519         8/19        7:59        3:40       43:37        1:56       22:35  1:19:45.54
127   Heath Snider           M1519         9/19        8:27        3:30       45:09        1:16       21:31  1:19:50.51
128   Team Muffin Top        TEAM          4/11        7:25        2:35       44:55        1:38       23:25  1:19:55.47
129   Alex Willis            M2529        12/22        8:58        2:14       44:28        2:02       22:24  1:20:03.67
130   Tom Reinsel            M5054        13/28        9:03        3:09       41:44        2:19       23:51  1:20:04.16
131   Michael Watson         M4044         8/18        8:24        2:40       44:21        1:50       22:59  1:20:11.51
132   Shawn Bogan            M4549        10/29        7:35        3:27       39:28        2:45       27:04  1:20:16.59
133   Doug Steinhoff         M5054        14/28        8:25        3:19       43:15        2:29       22:54  1:20:19.40
134   Mark Stoneman          M4044         9/18        6:41        4:01       43:18        3:21       23:05  1:20:22.93
135   Catherine Button       F5054         1/27        8:11        2:45       43:42        1:47       24:09  1:20:31.84
136   Paul Cornell           M4549        11/29        8:03        2:54       44:58        2:09       22:31  1:20:32.39
137   David Mountjoy         M6064         3/10        8:03        3:20       43:08        2:30       23:44  1:20:42.43
138   Tony Bell              M2529        13/22        8:03        3:31       44:11        2:16       22:45  1:20:42.54
139   Karl Bryda             M5054        15/28        8:36        4:05       44:55        2:12       21:00  1:20:44.76
140   Patty Porter           F4549         1/20        7:21        3:20       44:13        2:08       23:52  1:20:51.09
141   Carrie Noland          F3539         4/24        8:38        3:32       44:16        2:20       22:18  1:21:01.10
142   Laura Vandiver         F3539         5/24        8:05        3:21       43:41        2:53       23:07  1:21:03.92
143   Sam Hawkins            M1519        10/19        9:03        3:12       45:30        2:02       21:29  1:21:13.37
144   David Dejean           M5559         6/19        9:04        2:52       45:23        2:00       21:57  1:21:13.52
145   Brian Matthews         M3539        15/34        8:35        2:51       44:51        1:53       23:32  1:21:40.68
146   Bruce Vaughn           M3034        17/31                                                                 1:21:51
147   Steve Dove             M2529        14/22        7:48        3:38       44:41        2:38       23:17  1:22:00.20
148   Kelly Picco            F4044         3/28        8:59        3:08       43:00        2:58       24:17  1:22:19.52
149   Erika Hiller           F4549         2/20        8:26        2:18       44:38        1:38       25:30  1:22:27.98
150   Tony Sun               M2024        11/21        6:22        3:50       46:18        1:08       24:53  1:22:29.13
151   Tara McLain            F4044         4/28        9:03        2:53       44:55        2:02       23:43  1:22:33.61
152   Danielle Madsen        F2529         1/15        7:42        3:18       47:06        1:53       22:40  1:22:36.46
153   Josiah Smith           M2024        12/21        8:05        3:25       43:40        1:45       25:45  1:22:37.49
154   Kenny Mobley           M3034        18/31        8:48        3:44       46:24        2:04       21:43  1:22:39.65
155   James Cooper           M3034        19/31        8:04        4:57       45:41        2:33       21:33  1:22:45.36
156   Michael Boles          M4549        12/29        7:23        2:40       43:45        2:10       27:00  1:22:54.72
157   Ken Hedicke            M5559         7/19        8:37        4:39       45:32        2:28       21:45  1:22:58.56
158   Jim Damico             M5559         8/19       10:48        2:39       41:38        1:54       26:04  1:22:59.64
159   Brian Engelhard        M2024        13/21        7:01        4:10       48:46        1:33       21:33  1:23:01.63
160   Allison Farwell        F3539         6/24        7:58        3:51       44:46        2:40       23:51  1:23:03.92
161   David Twarog           M6064         4/10        8:21        2:57       43:44        2:21       25:46  1:23:05.63
162   Barb Kraus             F4549         3/20        8:35        3:20       43:08        2:25       25:41  1:23:06.06
163   Lesley Edge            F3034         2/16        9:15        3:08       42:49        2:21       25:37  1:23:07.10
164   Donnie Berry           M3539        16/34        8:58        4:03       46:36        2:34       21:12  1:23:19.34
165   Tyler Selby            M4044        10/18        7:55        4:27       46:24        1:58       22:44  1:23:25.26
166   Scott Fray             M5054        16/28        8:37        3:44       44:37        1:51       24:47  1:23:33.78
167   Nancy Yaeger           F4044         5/28       10:06        2:58       45:19        2:12       23:09     1:23:43
168   Ryan O'Toole           M3539        17/34        8:32        3:31       46:19        2:23       23:00  1:23:43.60
169   David Fairchild        M3539        18/34        7:29        3:48       42:29        3:07       26:54  1:23:45.62
170   Allegra Pierce         F1519         2/21        6:11        3:59       48:32        1:34       23:34  1:23:46.91
171   Kelsey Andersen        F2529         2/15       10:32        3:18       45:20        1:32       23:08  1:23:47.45
172   Team Calbells          TEAM          5/11        6:29        2:16       54:26        1:28       19:13  1:23:48.49
173   Rhonda Stephens        F4549         4/20        7:26        3:10       44:42        2:01       26:34  1:23:50.68
174   Leighton McCabe        M2024        14/21        8:41        3:41       45:54        2:48       22:49  1:23:51.33
175   Skyler Blumhorst       M1519        11/19        9:13        3:43       48:02        1:42       21:18  1:23:55.60
176   Jeremy Gilion          M4044        11/18        8:41        4:01       44:56        2:38       23:48  1:24:01.12
177   Drew Rapert            M2024        15/21        8:26        2:42       45:42        1:42       25:34  1:24:03.54
178   Fernando Perez         M5054        17/28        8:35        3:20       43:54        2:20       26:14  1:24:21.81
179   Jamie Kauffman         F4044         6/28        9:17        3:49       44:37        2:42       23:59  1:24:21.94
180   Elise Foelsch          ATHEN         1/15        8:04        3:49       43:11        2:33       27:00  1:24:35.75
181   Katie Cashman          F3034         3/16        7:25        3:23       47:44        2:06       24:02  1:24:37.26
182   Kyle Raymer            M2529        15/22        8:36        4:39       44:52        2:37       23:57  1:24:38.51
183   Rob Stough             M4044        12/18        8:18        3:33       44:02        2:27       26:21  1:24:38.86
184   Manuel Diaz            M3539        19/34        8:42        2:55       44:55        2:50       25:35  1:24:54.35
185   Claire Croley          F1519         3/21        6:59        3:17       48:47        1:55       24:00  1:24:54.94
186   Team Keuhn             TEAM          6/11        9:56        4:26       45:31        1:40       23:28  1:24:59.27
187   Jacob Greving          M3539        20/34        8:54        3:14       47:15        2:18       23:25  1:25:03.91
188   Glenn Zimmerman        M3034        20/31        8:26        3:51       46:18        1:49       24:48  1:25:09.22
189   Chance Dahle           M1519        12/19       10:39        3:44       46:57        1:36       22:22  1:25:14.15
190   Chris Simms            C39UN         3/11        8:33        5:24       41:52        5:46       23:44  1:25:16.50
191   Daniel Heger           M2529        16/22        9:17        4:06       47:37        2:27       21:55  1:25:19.27
192   Scott Foster           M5559         9/19        9:14        3:48       43:44        2:21       26:22  1:25:26.54
193   Molly Mulcahy          F3034         4/16        9:11        3:10       46:34        1:46       24:50  1:25:27.37
194   Matt Bunch             M3539        21/34        8:34        3:13       46:58        2:22       24:24  1:25:29.11
195   Kellyn Smith           F2529         3/15        9:02        3:36       47:05        1:47       24:06  1:25:32.45
196   Dan Tripp              M3539        22/34        9:25        3:45       45:55        2:51       23:49  1:25:42.41
197   Nichole Riley-Gase     F3539         7/24        9:32        3:37       44:28        2:46       25:22  1:25:43.54
198   Maya Fabro             F1519         4/21        9:38        3:50       46:37        1:58       23:48  1:25:48.57
199   Diane Bain             F4549         5/20        9:10        4:07       43:37        2:44       26:18  1:25:53.42
200   Kris Davison           M5054        18/28       10:55        3:45       44:31        1:49       25:06  1:26:02.30
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201   Jong-In Kim            M2529        17/22       10:38        3:47       45:17        2:42       23:41  1:26:02.51
202   Joel Alexander         M5054        19/28        9:06        4:08       42:01        3:37       27:13  1:26:02.77
203   Brian Duffner          C39UN         4/11        8:12        4:17       44:53        2:54       25:57  1:26:10.05
204   Eric Meyer             M3034        21/31        9:39        2:29       43:11        2:24       28:33  1:26:14.02
205   Beth Gorman            F6064          1/2        9:08        3:19       47:04        2:06       24:48  1:26:21.07
206   Braden Pearce          M1519        13/19        6:53        3:12       51:13        1:20       23:46  1:26:22.06
207   Kristin Anda           F2529         4/15        8:40        4:16       49:06        2:02       22:33  1:26:35.69
208   Kelly Ash              M5054        20/28        8:41        4:29       47:14        2:41       23:35  1:26:37.32
209   Kirsten Clemens        F2024         3/18        8:46        4:15       46:22        2:04       25:15  1:26:39.95
210   Roy Elfrink            M5559        10/19        8:22        4:13       46:05        2:39       25:29  1:26:46.34
211   Patrick Redington      M4549        13/29        9:32        5:13       47:08        1:51       23:10  1:26:52.91
212   Matt Ramsey            M3539        23/34        9:08        4:29       45:44        3:14       24:20  1:26:53.35
213   Austin Siddens         M3034        22/31        9:10        4:15       46:28        2:09       24:54  1:26:53.70
214   Kathryn Nelson         F5054         2/27        8:54        3:35       48:11        2:33       23:46  1:26:55.61
215   Mike Missler           M4044        13/18        9:35        3:18       43:38        2:51       27:58  1:27:17.25
216   Greta Hoerschgen       F3539         8/24       10:54        4:08       49:24        2:31       20:26  1:27:21.18
217   Brittany Willis        F2024         4/18        6:47        2:58       51:33        2:29       23:36  1:27:21.65
218   Ignateus Marten        M2529        18/22       10:22        2:55       44:17        1:55       27:58  1:27:23.97
219   Karalynn Hellbusch     F2024         5/18        6:04        3:14       49:12        1:55       27:07  1:27:29.20
220   Liz Monroe             F3034         5/16        7:10        4:03       50:26        2:35       23:19  1:27:30.09
221   Carlos Moreno          M1519        14/19        6:27        3:25       49:59        1:11       26:33  1:27:33.05
222   Lisa Sharpe            F4549         6/20        9:28        4:29       46:32        2:26       24:43  1:27:34.15
223   Michael Link           M3539        24/34        8:39        4:47       48:04        1:40       24:34  1:27:40.30
224   Dawn Forbes            F4549         7/20        7:27        3:16       46:39        2:47       27:35  1:27:42.14
225   Scott Wallace          M3034        23/31        8:11        4:39       46:09        3:03       25:44  1:27:44.37
226   Kevin O'Bannon         M4549        14/29       10:30        5:17       47:00        2:34       22:41  1:27:59.76
227   Cassandra Boness       F2529         5/15        8:38        3:11       50:05        2:24       23:44  1:27:59.82
228   Brian Schaller         C40UP          2/9       10:18        4:12       41:39        2:45       29:19  1:28:09.54
229   Anthony Degraffenreid  M2529        19/22        9:10        4:02       47:30        2:27       25:05  1:28:12.49
230   Marian Holtz           F5054         3/27        9:38        3:54       45:58        2:54       25:56  1:28:18.01
231   Thomas Sandifer        M3034        24/31       11:03        4:01       46:19        3:29       23:30  1:28:19.41
232   Jordan McManus         C39UN         5/11        7:35        3:00       43:21        3:31       30:59  1:28:23.44
233   Katie Campbell         F3539         9/24        8:10        3:49       47:20        3:06       26:06  1:28:26.88
234   Shellaine Frazier      F4044         7/28       10:31        4:17       48:40        2:12       23:00  1:28:37.64
235   Krystal Brady          F2529         6/15        7:40        2:58       53:00        1:33       23:37  1:28:46.23
236   Todd Barclay           C39UN         6/11        9:12        3:37       44:38        3:30       28:17  1:29:12.18
237   Tony Weber             M5054        21/28        9:59        4:25       47:26        2:34       24:53  1:29:14.97
238   James Loomis           M5559        11/19        9:39        4:14       45:21        3:17       26:49  1:29:17.46
239   Helen Lin              F2024         6/18        7:17        4:03       51:53        2:08       24:00  1:29:18.74
240   Sarah Jane Fiala       F1519         5/21        7:53        4:10       53:09        1:55       22:26  1:29:30.15
241   Team Tri Hubbs         TEAM          7/11       11:55        3:21       37:38        2:23       34:17  1:29:30.41
242   Erik Sims              M4549        15/29        9:46        3:27       46:58        1:53       27:30  1:29:30.72
243   Team Persicke          TEAM          8/11        9:55        2:47       52:42        1:15       22:57  1:29:33.81
244   Janet Clemens          F4549         8/20        7:04        3:59       47:45        3:24       27:32  1:29:41.09
245   John Mannion           M5054        22/28        9:38        4:01       41:25        3:17       31:30  1:29:47.43
246   Debbie Glover          F5054         4/27       10:36        4:07       49:38        2:28       23:03  1:29:49.31
247   Megan Galvin           F1519         6/21        6:47        3:17       49:27        2:00       28:23  1:29:51.79
248   Fred Garton            M6064         5/10        9:10        4:44       48:06        2:59       25:00  1:29:56.57
249   Curt Hall              M4549        16/29        9:46        4:04       47:54        3:17       25:02  1:30:00.82
250   Matt Weber             C39UN         7/11        9:40        3:26       46:01        1:42       29:22  1:30:07.95
251   Mike Schnell           M2529        20/22        8:58        3:59       47:51        2:32       26:53  1:30:10.37
252   Chris Smith            M3539        25/34        8:28        4:59       46:31        3:47       26:30  1:30:11.77
253   Alicia Hooton          F3539        10/24       11:03        3:51       48:26        2:25       24:31  1:30:13.17
254   Anna Faucett           F4044         8/28        9:53        3:14       50:37        1:51       24:40  1:30:13.96
255   Marya Amos             F4044         9/28        9:56        4:37       49:39        3:11       22:58  1:30:18.14
256   Amanda Noelker         F2529         7/15        8:19        4:48       48:32        2:23       26:19  1:30:18.19
257   Sarah Lawrence-Lohse   F3539        11/24       11:28        4:08       48:08        2:16       24:26  1:30:23.44
258   Sheriece Sadberry      F3034         6/16       10:00        3:25       51:48        1:41       23:33  1:30:24.14
259   Annie Tripp            F3539        12/24        8:52        4:36       49:43        2:28       24:48  1:30:24.53
260   Curt Kempf             M5054        23/28       10:45        4:01       47:04        3:19       25:22  1:30:27.97
261   Stan Day               M4549        17/29       16:07        3:38       40:57        3:14       26:41  1:30:35.43
262   Kimberly Bergmann      F4044        10/28        8:36        2:37       49:24        3:26       26:36  1:30:35.58
263   Tonya McMillen         F3539        13/24        9:11        3:52       45:24        3:39       28:39  1:30:42.93
264   Sharon Taylor          F4044        11/28       10:49        3:17       46:50        2:00       27:50  1:30:43.15
265   Ashley Schnell         F3034         7/16       10:47        3:51       49:20        2:07       24:55  1:30:58.55
266   Stacie Cooper          F4549         9/20        9:37        3:53       46:38        3:15       27:38  1:30:58.98
267   Terrence Grus          M4549        18/29        9:18        5:04       46:49        3:25       26:40  1:31:12.23
268   Ben Wilson             M5054        24/28       10:05        4:12       43:24        3:15       30:18  1:31:12.92
269   Joseph Pires           M4549        19/29        9:45        4:25       48:24        2:09       26:34  1:31:14.66
270   Ken Seghers            M4549        20/29       10:26        3:05       48:32        2:01       27:25  1:31:27.11
271   Raymond Taylor         M5054        25/28        9:18        3:32       47:31        2:38       28:34  1:31:31.08
272   Laura Neal             F3539        14/24        7:38        3:39       52:58        2:32       25:06  1:31:50.87
273   Makenna Seghers        FUN14          2/6        8:24        2:13       52:24        1:39       27:16  1:31:54.13
274   Jen Conrow             F3034         8/16        9:20        3:30       50:22        2:20       26:32  1:32:00.54
275   Nathan Simmons         M3539        26/34        8:37        4:42       49:02        3:04       26:43  1:32:05.30
276   Sam Goedrich           M4549        21/29       10:45        8:30       46:08        2:41       24:06  1:32:07.38
277   Mia Gianino            F5054         5/27        8:21        3:50       51:31        1:59       26:35  1:32:12.66
278   Patrick Schreiber      M3539        27/34       10:28        4:10       48:54        2:37       26:16  1:32:21.09
279   Craig Lycke            M4044        14/18       10:34        5:24       43:33        3:37       29:19  1:32:24.30
280   Mark Dietzel           M4549        22/29       10:02        4:43       44:19        3:01       30:22  1:32:24.79
281   Lily Brandt            F1519         7/21        6:35        2:10       55:22        1:33       26:54  1:32:32.34
282   Laura Naught           F3539        15/24        8:06        4:21       49:38        3:57       26:34  1:32:32.91
283   Jud Reams              C40UP          3/9       10:40        3:37       46:11        2:45       29:26  1:32:35.40
284   Rebecca Hennessy       F5054         6/27       10:20        3:31       49:35        2:18       26:57  1:32:37.99
285   Teresa Tice            F5054         7/27        9:57        3:21       50:35        2:31       26:21  1:32:42.21
286   Kayla Otoole           ATHEN         2/15        8:54        3:39       49:20        2:28       28:23  1:32:42.51
287   Michael Ugarte         M6569          1/6        8:54        3:59       49:19        2:42       28:02  1:32:52.87
288   Dianne Gill            F4549        10/20        9:06        4:26       47:57        3:10       28:23  1:32:59.47
289   Rachel Korte           F3539        16/24        8:46        3:53       50:57        2:41       26:54  1:33:08.74
290   Diane Duenez           F4044        12/28       12:39        4:00       47:37        3:12       25:56  1:33:22.53
291   Cheryl Mesnier         F5054         8/27       10:03        3:17       45:35        2:37       32:02  1:33:31.77
292   Dorothy Dring          F5054         9/27       10:51        4:18       50:19        3:02       25:04  1:33:32.15
293   Wayland Mutter         M4044        15/18       11:33        4:00       50:54        2:17       24:59  1:33:41.05
294   Jeffrey Harris         M3539        28/34       11:10        5:24       46:46        2:20       28:08  1:33:46.26
295   Jackson Specker        M2024        16/21       10:05        5:36       52:04        2:22       23:47  1:33:52.19
296   Scott Hainz            M5559        12/19       10:46        3:52       46:54        2:43       29:42  1:33:54.43
297   Amy Harrell            F2529         8/15        9:13        4:09       51:15        2:29       26:58  1:34:01.44
298   Aaron Peters           M2024        17/21       10:38        4:05       52:55        2:29       24:01  1:34:05.54
299   Lynne Mollahan         F5054        10/27        8:03        4:51       49:45        3:18       28:10  1:34:05.65
300   Emily Scott            F3034         9/16        6:34        4:02       47:42        2:27       33:29  1:34:11.02
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301   Team Mustang Tiger     TEAM          9/11       11:46        2:57       53:59        1:36       24:01  1:34:15.97
302   John Birkmann          M3034        25/31        9:00        4:19       51:03        3:03       26:54  1:34:16.49
303   Joseph Marcantano      M3034        26/31       10:15        5:09       47:58        2:39       28:49  1:34:47.88
304   Cynthia Dunn           F4044        13/28       10:36        3:40       51:20        2:43       26:32  1:34:48.57
305   Chris Hassien          M2529        21/22        9:11        5:16       52:11        2:40       25:40  1:34:55.17
306   Allyn Bottorff         M2529        22/22        9:57        5:33       48:05        3:18       28:09  1:34:59.87
307   Desiree Rudolph        F1519         8/21        9:31        3:11       53:07        1:47       27:32  1:35:04.98
308   Elizabeth Bryda        F5054        11/27       10:11        4:08       51:06        2:34       27:09  1:35:05.48
309   Jeanne Hopkins         F2529         9/15       10:45        3:01       56:32        1:14       23:42  1:35:10.16
310   Sheridan Aleksick      F1519         9/21        6:57        3:26       52:51        1:47       30:17  1:35:16.31
311   Shane Trafton          M6064         6/10       11:24        4:44       49:21        3:24       26:34  1:35:25.57
312   Traci Isom             F4549        11/20        9:56        3:50       49:56        3:09       28:37  1:35:26.06
313   Christopher Gadsden    M4549        23/29       10:23        5:42       51:53        2:11       25:45  1:35:52.09
314   Angela Bozsa           F2529        10/15        8:05        5:33       55:16        2:24       24:39  1:35:54.87
315   Kyle Rehagen           M4044        16/18       11:12        4:03       48:16        2:15       30:15  1:35:58.72
316   Amy Velasquez          F4044        14/28        8:36        3:35       45:35        2:53       35:25  1:36:00.98
317   Mark Dudley            M3034        27/31       10:04        4:24       51:06        3:26       27:08  1:36:05.49
318   Daniel Fletcher        C39UN         8/11        8:48        3:10       49:54        2:19       32:02  1:36:10.30
319   Kenneth Welty          M6064         7/10       12:51        3:29       47:55        1:51       30:24  1:36:26.76
320   Sherry Damico          F5054        12/27       10:39        3:27       51:31        2:14       28:43  1:36:31.61
321   Joshua Gresham         M1519        15/19       12:01        4:52       48:31        2:24       28:56  1:36:41.66
322   Joseph Thomas          M4549        24/29       10:47        4:59       51:23        2:09       27:27  1:36:42.97
323   Taylor Perkins         F1519        10/21        7:09        3:07       57:23        1:33       27:40  1:36:49.78
324   Derek Glogovac         M3034        28/31        9:09        4:42       54:12        2:21       26:30  1:36:51.56
325   John Winkler           M1519        16/19       10:41        4:50       56:53        2:34       21:57  1:36:53.21
326   Peter Zdrodowski       M4549        25/29       12:26        4:19       50:39        2:56       26:38  1:36:54.97
327   Annemarie Rehbein      FUN14          3/6        6:48        3:01       57:33        1:23       28:19  1:37:01.64
328   Nicole Harrell         F3034        10/16        8:05        4:28       50:54        3:54       29:45  1:37:04.04
329   Terry Ortman           M6569          2/6        9:36        4:25       51:22        3:23       28:23  1:37:06.58
330   Karen Berra            F4549        12/20        9:58        4:17       52:59        2:31       27:33  1:37:15.01
331   Mary Twarog            F5559          1/7       10:32        3:16       52:46        2:06       28:41  1:37:19.56
332   Susan Hutcherson       F5054        13/27        9:26        4:38       51:08        4:20       27:53  1:37:22.20
333   Leah Mathews           F3539        17/24       12:19        4:43       51:58        2:17       26:10  1:37:25.90
334   Jamie Morgan           ATHEN         3/15        9:28        4:18       55:24        1:45       26:38  1:37:29.67
335   Laura Evans            F2024         7/18        6:56        3:24       55:11        2:02       30:05  1:37:35.05
336   Jeff Michael           M5559        13/19        9:24        7:04       49:06        4:32       27:41  1:37:44.30
337   Vanessa Dorman         F5054        14/27        9:31        5:43       54:29        2:12       26:07  1:37:59.52
338   Kelly Sabulsky         F5054        15/27       11:49        4:55       52:20        2:49       26:09  1:38:00.40
339   C Grant Maledy         M3034        29/31       10:15        3:20       53:04        2:18       29:11  1:38:05.69
340   Robert Olsen           M5559        14/19        9:24        5:24       45:01        3:13       35:11  1:38:11.56
341   Ann Marie Grus         F4549        13/20        8:47        4:17       51:03        3:13       30:57  1:38:14.88
342   Gregory Biedermann     M4044        17/18        9:50        4:13       56:54        3:29       23:53  1:38:16.94
343   Thomas Irwin           M6569          3/6        9:42        4:25       49:31        4:14       30:33  1:38:23.24
344   Thomas Benney          M5559        15/19        8:53        3:36       52:21        3:02       30:37  1:38:26.28
345   Tom Golding            C40UP          4/9        8:25        5:47       48:48        3:56       31:34  1:38:26.73
346   Aaron Brewer           M3539        29/34       10:20        4:54       48:51        3:39       30:51  1:38:32.19
347   Lois Roegge            F4549        14/20        9:51        3:42       51:33        2:33       31:05  1:38:40.69
348   Justin Kupferschmidt   M3539        30/34        9:21        5:49       52:34        3:38       27:23  1:38:42.27
349   Karen Horiszny         ATHEN         4/15        7:32        3:37       49:38        2:37       35:27  1:38:48.15
350   Daniel Batliner        M4549        26/29       11:24        5:01       50:54        4:09       27:35  1:39:00.97
351   Hunter Perkins         M1519        17/19        8:04        3:35       57:09        1:39       28:40  1:39:04.91
352   Don Eisinger           M6569          4/6        8:00        4:21       49:54        4:03       32:53  1:39:09.32
353   Jennifer MacAlady      F5054        16/27        9:44        4:27       53:33        3:18       28:11  1:39:10.34
354   Bryce Batliner         MUN14          2/3        8:51        4:46       53:52        4:10       27:35  1:39:11.26
355   Janell Bassore         F3034        11/16        8:41        4:05       52:47        2:48       30:56  1:39:14.08
356   Amy Williams           F3034        12/16        7:49        4:35       55:30        3:28       27:56  1:39:17.19
357   Josh Weeks             MUN14          3/3        7:22        4:11       56:32        1:43       29:36  1:39:22.03
358   Tiffany Lenington      ATHEN         5/15       10:24        4:01       56:22        1:51       26:47  1:39:23.84
359   David Hiersche         M5559        16/19        9:55        3:18       48:49        3:41       34:01  1:39:42.57
360   Richard Harness        M3034        30/31        9:22        5:01       53:08        2:38       29:38  1:39:44.49
361   Lauren Kuehn           FUN14          4/6        9:35        3:17       57:00        1:20       29:06  1:40:16.02
362   Jessica Young          F2529        11/15        7:07        4:56       59:53        2:50       25:45  1:40:27.90
363   Amy Dennis             F4549        15/20        7:54        6:01       56:00        3:08       27:31  1:40:32.24
364   Melinda Bradford       F5054        17/27       11:52        3:38       53:09        1:32       30:36  1:40:45.07
365   Katie King             F2024         8/18        8:23        3:48     1:02:16        1:52       24:33  1:40:49.81
366   Scott Amos             M3539        31/34        8:19        4:12       52:08        2:54       33:28  1:40:58.73
367   Geoff Zimmerman        M3539        32/34        7:54        4:03       52:00        5:22       31:45  1:41:01.73
368   Zach Copeland          M3034        31/31        9:24        2:46       59:59        2:03       26:52  1:41:02.36
369   Kelly Glogovac         F3034        13/16        8:57        4:41       55:31        2:46       29:29  1:41:22.04
370   Colby Johnson          M2024        18/21       14:29        5:12       44:35        2:27       34:44  1:41:24.17
371   Teri Griege            F5054        18/27        8:19        5:22       52:24        4:26       31:05  1:41:34.16
372   Tammy Ames             F4549        16/20       11:20        4:35       53:19        2:23       30:09  1:41:43.64
373   Michele Hedrick        F5054        19/27        9:35        3:42       55:32        2:52       30:18  1:41:57.22
374   Karen Taylor           F5559          2/7       10:51        3:23       52:26        2:18       33:19  1:42:15.86
375   Fred Selby             M6569          5/6        9:07        5:02       51:17        3:40       33:35  1:42:38.97
376   Mike Giblin            TEAM         10/11       10:14        4:10       54:22        2:13       31:44  1:42:41.23
377   Rachel Hamby           F4044        15/28       12:21        3:53       58:11        1:41       26:39  1:42:42.53
378   Jacki Swank            F4044        16/28        7:58        4:48       57:07        2:56       29:57  1:42:42.90
379   Rachel Dyer            F2529        12/15        9:30        5:04       54:38        3:32       30:02  1:42:44.33
380   Christina Rehagen      F4044        17/28       11:47        4:45       55:27        2:24       28:27  1:42:47.59
381   Mark Oppenheim         M4549        27/29       11:13        4:29       56:37        3:42       26:52  1:42:50.96
382   Lydia Nusbaum          F1519        11/21       12:14        3:21     1:00:32        1:45       25:21  1:43:10.41
383   Jeff Johnson           C40UP          5/9       15:16        5:18       49:45        3:29       29:26  1:43:10.73
384   Chloee Rudolph         FUN14          5/6        8:48        3:14       55:45        2:11       33:35  1:43:29.82
385   Nick Beerman           M1519        18/19       12:02        6:39     1:04:17        3:09       17:35  1:43:39.86
386   Erin Gerloff           F3539        18/24       12:08        6:22       56:27        3:22       25:25  1:43:42.43
387   Austin Williams        M2024        19/21        8:52        4:28       58:43        2:57       28:52  1:43:48.27
388   Roderick Farrar        C40UP          6/9        9:11        5:37       53:19        2:18       33:27  1:43:48.98
389   Dustyn Arney           M4044        18/18       13:33        4:29       51:31        2:50       31:35  1:43:55.35
390   Kaylyn Cobb            F2529        13/15       10:26        3:05       52:10        1:58       36:34  1:44:10.38
391   Maggie Morris          F6064          2/2       10:50        4:24       52:42        3:18       33:08  1:44:19.47
392   Kristin Hall           ATHEN         6/15        9:34        5:08       54:59        2:54       31:48  1:44:20.52
393   Carol Miller           F5559          3/7        9:02        4:06       55:37        2:31       33:07  1:44:20.94
394   Emily Preston          F1519        12/21        9:31        5:23       57:29        4:12       27:51  1:44:24.47
395   Frankie Lane           C40UP          7/9       12:11        6:22       52:47        4:29       28:45  1:44:31.83
396   Jennifer Hurst         F4044        18/28        8:15        6:57       51:42        3:54       33:53  1:44:39.33
397   Sammy Dorman           F2024         9/18        8:08        4:53     1:00:12        2:26       29:05  1:44:40.61
398   Janel Metsker          ATHEN         7/15        8:14        3:48     1:00:17        1:44       30:44  1:44:44.62
399   Megan Castledine       F3034        14/16       10:29        5:50       58:01        3:19       27:10  1:44:46.49
400   Christopher Reed       M3539        33/34        9:12        4:53       59:32        4:49       26:41  1:45:03.70
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Rebecca Felten         F2024        10/18        6:48        3:29     1:01:24        2:26       31:23  1:45:28.29
402   Norman Thompson        M6569          6/6       10:40        5:30       49:31        3:47       36:03  1:45:28.80
403   Katie Cowan            F3539        19/24        8:08        5:46       56:31        2:51       32:16  1:45:29.99
404   Becky Peterson         F5559          4/7       11:47        3:27       51:04        2:59       36:27  1:45:40.85
405   Nicholas Woodard       M1519        19/19       12:28        5:03       58:32        2:06       27:37     1:45:44
406   Lisa Moeller           F2024        11/18       11:40        5:40       56:22        2:06       30:00  1:45:45.18
407   Betsy Phillips         F5559          5/7        9:29        4:16       52:52        3:56       35:23  1:45:52.98
408   Lisa Zessin            F4044        19/28        9:57        3:59       57:56        2:53       31:25  1:46:07.62
409   Colin Livasy           M2024        20/21        6:06        3:26       53:29        5:07       38:45  1:46:50.05
410   Misty Volkart          F4044        20/28       14:32        5:09       55:17        2:05       29:50  1:46:50.61
411   Anna Lee               F2024        12/18        6:40        3:31     1:06:55        2:13       27:46  1:47:02.57
412   Debbie Hanna           F5559          6/7       10:49        5:52       53:40        4:45       32:13  1:47:17.14
413   Allison Yoakam         F2024        13/18        8:47        5:44     1:01:28        3:34       28:03  1:47:33.06
414   Kevin Brennan          M6064         8/10       10:30        4:54       56:56        3:38       31:46  1:47:41.72
415   Allison Balch          ATHEN         8/15        8:08        4:18       50:33        4:45       40:06  1:47:48.65
416   Cynthia Bennett        ATHEN         9/15       12:07        4:22       54:52        2:49       33:55  1:48:02.12
417   Nick Monaghan          M2024        21/21       11:45        5:06       56:35        2:11       32:46  1:48:20.38
418   Stacey Piper           F3539        20/24       11:50        4:24       59:02        2:29       30:40  1:48:21.09
419   Marianne Jay           F4044        21/28       10:42        3:53       56:39        3:17       33:52  1:48:21.20
420   Whitney Pearce         M5054        26/28        9:07        4:17       54:23        2:11       38:27  1:48:22.54
421   Blake Schofield        C39UN         9/11        9:55        5:25       55:27        3:16       34:24  1:48:22.92
422   Jean Kirch-Holliday    F5054        20/27        9:43        4:58     1:00:01        3:16       30:33  1:48:28.28
423   Bridget Slayden        F4044        22/28       12:16        3:57       59:17        2:03       31:13  1:48:44.02
424   Team Soul Sisters      TEAM         11/11        8:44        2:57     1:00:08        1:31       35:31  1:48:48.01
425   Clare Citrowske        F1519        13/21       11:21        4:22       57:14        3:43       32:22  1:48:58.58
426   Danica Fuimaono        F3539        21/24       11:15        4:32     1:00:26        2:24       30:42  1:49:16.14
427   Scott Reynolds         C39UN        10/11        9:16        4:26       52:56        3:29       39:31  1:49:36.29
428   Robert Gaughan         M5559        17/19        9:37        6:22       57:07        3:54       33:00  1:49:56.39
429   Marc Wurman            M4549        28/29       15:02        6:03       53:38        3:23       32:03  1:50:05.69
430   Christina Luebbert     F4044        23/28       11:56        3:59       57:58        1:57       34:20     1:50:07
431   John Niese             M5559        18/19       11:22        7:23       57:30        3:11       30:43  1:50:07.45
432   Megan Wargo-Kearney    ATHEN        10/15       11:03        4:54       55:10        2:52       36:12  1:50:08.29
433   Kevin Renne            M6064         9/10       12:23        5:26       58:21        2:50       31:25  1:50:22.29
434   Susan Butts            F5054        21/27       13:51        5:44       49:58        4:37       36:25  1:50:32.05
435   John Milam             M4549        29/29       11:12        5:43       52:00        4:07       38:01  1:51:00.51
436   Lisa Stoecker          F5054        22/27        8:45        4:33     1:01:08        3:11       33:30  1:51:04.04
437   Kelly Sigman           F5054        23/27        8:33        4:24     1:02:05        2:44       33:23  1:51:07.95
438   Jamie Dudley           F2529        14/15        9:52        4:28       56:40        2:41       37:43  1:51:22.53
439   Stacey Evans           F3539        22/24       10:18        5:02       58:51        3:05       34:25  1:51:38.06
440   Angie Lane             F3539        23/24       17:26        5:36     1:00:05        3:54       24:55  1:51:53.59
441   Laura Davis            F3034        15/16       10:11        4:08     1:03:31        1:56       32:24  1:52:08.06
442   Karen Reider           F5054        24/27       13:30        3:42       51:20        2:31       41:21  1:52:21.81
443   James Saller           M5559        19/19       13:01        6:07       58:51        4:05       30:35  1:52:36.97
444   Misty Wurman           F4044        24/28       14:08        7:19       55:30        4:27       31:22  1:52:42.85
445   Wendy Jo Davison       F5054        25/27       12:25        4:48       57:53        2:58       35:04  1:53:06.19
446   Hannah Hagar           F2024        14/18        9:05        5:21     1:02:51        2:32       33:29  1:53:16.17
447   Emily Jaeckle          F1519        14/21        8:48        5:59     1:06:29        1:43       30:31  1:53:27.45
448   Paula Johnson          F4044        25/28       18:21        5:10       54:17        3:15       32:29  1:53:28.56
449   Hannah Sharpe          F2024        15/18        9:43        4:38     1:03:32        3:42       32:01  1:53:33.07
450   Angelique Hicks        F4044        26/28        9:30        5:18       58:56        3:38       36:34  1:53:52.54
451   Phillip Saller         M3539        34/34       10:53        5:31     1:02:00        3:30       32:41  1:54:32.53
452   Scott Manley           M5054        27/28       13:23        4:55       56:55        3:48       35:39  1:54:36.25
453   Pinky Smith            ATHEN        11/15        9:05        5:23       53:31        2:59       44:06  1:55:01.85
454   Katie Schnell          F2024        16/18       10:36        5:41     1:05:49        3:13       29:51  1:55:07.73
455   Kathleen Maier         F5054        26/27       11:32        4:58     1:02:22        2:21       34:05  1:55:17.03
456   Robert Brandriff       M5054        28/28       11:25        5:01       57:24        4:20       37:32  1:55:38.62
457   Emily Westover         F1519        15/21        8:19        5:30     1:06:12        3:08       33:03  1:56:09.40
458   Alexis Rehling         F1519        16/21       10:48        3:24       57:09        3:13       41:57  1:56:28.93
459   Amanda Blumhorst       ATHEN        12/15       11:54        5:43     1:02:12        2:29       36:35  1:58:49.20
460   Casey Parr             C40UP          8/9       15:56        5:40       57:50        3:05       38:10  2:00:38.72
461   Elizabeth Winter       F1519        17/21       10:59        6:32     1:06:52        4:00       33:11  2:01:32.59
462   Alyssa Janssen         F2024        17/18        9:28        6:56     1:08:03        3:38       33:51  2:01:53.29
463   Kaylin Meyers          F1519        18/21        8:29        5:27     1:03:35        3:09       41:41  2:02:18.95
464   Andrew Reynolds        C39UN        11/11       13:29        4:42     1:02:27        3:27       39:03  2:03:05.23
465   Jenna Gaughan          F2529        15/15        9:35        7:15     1:11:25        3:06       32:56  2:04:15.07
466   Elizabeth Citrowske    F1519        19/21       12:09        6:06     1:03:46        2:51       39:27  2:04:15.66
467   Angela Gillespie       F3539        24/24        7:22        3:42     1:16:29        3:01       34:09  2:04:40.17
468   Becky Kellhofer        F4549        17/20       14:44        5:45       59:07        4:56       41:10  2:05:40.09
469   Erin Jaeckle           F1519        20/21        9:06        5:40     1:12:45        3:10       35:08  2:05:45.23
470   Maria Zoll             F1519        21/21       10:49        5:42     1:08:46        1:48       39:26  2:06:28.63
471   Anissa Lockett         F4044        27/28       14:04        5:04       58:32        3:28       45:38  2:06:42.68
472   Eric D Larson          M6064        10/10       13:32        8:43     1:04:06        3:11       40:57  2:10:26.05
473   Vicki Schulte          ATHEN        13/15       11:14        7:19     1:09:58        5:18       40:22  2:14:09.73
474   Alicia Oglesby         ATHEN        14/15       10:31        7:11     1:10:00        4:12       42:56  2:14:45.90
475   Bob Overschmidt        C40UP          9/9       15:12        8:28     1:04:44        3:48       43:02  2:15:11.75
476   Mallory Westover       FUN14          6/6       11:02        6:45     1:11:30        4:17       44:32  2:18:03.11
477   Kayley Levy            F2024        18/18       12:32        3:36     1:23:02        2:38       36:36  2:18:21.09
478   Lahoma Easterwood      F4549        18/20       15:52        4:50     1:13:23        3:23       41:35  2:18:59.54
479   Jill Kuenzel           F3034        16/16       10:28        5:31     1:21:14        2:39       40:26  2:20:14.84
480   Stephanie Parr         F4044        28/28       10:45        9:20     1:13:15        8:58       38:26  2:20:41.41
481   Maria McManus          F4549        19/20       11:48        6:10     1:18:20        2:59       43:03  2:22:16.71
482   Suzy Schultze          F4549        20/20       15:13        5:46     1:17:43        3:36       41:35  2:23:51.69
483   Laura Helmuth-Miller   F5054        27/27       11:19        8:21     1:15:39        5:36       47:39  2:28:31.38
484   Peggy Schmeiderer      ATHEN        15/15        8:12        6:32     1:25:35        5:37       42:46  2:28:40.69
485   Elizabeth Felten       F5559          7/7       12:13        9:52     1:11:40        4:31       59:09  2:37:23.72
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